Pairs Freestyle 19-20

Name

Felix-Nana
Adjei -
Isabelle Bilkau

Performance Technical Dismounts [#]
Major Minor [%]

[%]

14.29

[%]

12.94

0.0

3.0

10.76

Total
[%]

13.3295

Place

Mara
Kunzelnick -
Julia Tejkl

14.15

12.95

0.0

3.0

10.76

13.271

Rui '_I'omizawa
- Ai ri
Tomizawa

14.16

12.3

1.0

2.0

10.13

12.92

Verena Kotalla
- Henriette
Hohne

10.38

12.08

0.0

3.0

10.76

11.183

Leonie Seidler
- Patrizia
Teichmann

10.57

11.63

0.0

3.0

10.76

11.066

Christina Vogt
- Amélie André

9.99

11.25

0.0

4.0

10.13

10.571

Lou-Anne
MARCHAND -
Cirice ALLARD

12.28

7.57

1.0

1.0

10.76

10.0085

Antonia
Tschirner -
Charlotte
Kullen

7.93

10.89

0.0

9.0

6.96

9.165

Agnes Nielsen
- Johanne
Petersen

6.26

8.4

0.0

10.0

6.33

7.23

Baptiste
Chapuis -
Marie Cortella

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

12.66

1.266

Total

100%

100%

100%

100%

This is a summary of Artistic Freestyle judging results. Remember:

e With the IUF scoring system, scores are given in order to rank riders within one

age group. It is not relevant to compare rider scores from different age groups.
e There are no points here, only relative percentages.
e The Performance and Technical judges each have 100% which they split among

the competitors (giving more to the better ones).

e These two scores are combined with the dismount score to create the total score
for a competitor.
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