## Pairs Freestyle 19-20

Name	Performance [%]	Technical [%]		unts [# Minor	-	Total [%]	Place
Felix-Nana Adjei - Isabelle Bilkau	14.29	12.94	0.0	3.0	10.76	13.3295	1
Mara Kunzelnick - Julia Tejkl	14.15	12.95	0.0	3.0	10.76	13.271	2
Rui Tomizawa - Airi Tomizawa	14.16	12.3	1.0	2.0	10.13	12.92	3
Verena Kotalla - Henriette Höhne	10.38	12.08	0.0	3.0	10.76	11.183	4
Leonie Seidler - Patrizia Teichmann	10.57	11.63	0.0	3.0	10.76	11.066	5
Christina Vogt - Amélie André	9.99	11.25	0.0	4.0	10.13	10.571	6
Lou-Anne MARCHAND - Cirice ALLARD	12.28	7.57	1.0	1.0	10.76	10.0085	7
Antonia Tschirner - Charlotte Kullen	7.93	10.89	0.0	9.0	6.96	9.165	8
Agnes Nielsen - Johanne Petersen	6.26	8.4	0.0	10.0	6.33	7.23	9
Baptiste Chapuis - Marie Cortella	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	12.66	1.266	10
Total	100%	100%	-	-	100%	100%	

This is a summary of Artistic Freestyle judging results. Remember:

- With the IUF scoring system, scores are given in order to rank riders within one age group. It is not relevant to compare rider scores from different age groups.
- There are no points here, only relative percentages.
- The Performance and Technical judges each have 100% which they split among the competitors (giving more to the better ones).
- These two scores are combined with the dismount score to create the total score for a competitor.